
Varsity Football 2017

Day Date opponent Time Site

Friday 25-Aug Jackson 7:00 Jackson

Friday 1-Sep North Fremont 7:00 Home

Friday 8-Sep West Jefferson 7:00 West J

Friday 15-Sep Salmon 7:00 Salmon

Friday 22-Sep Declo 7:00 Declo

Friday 29-Sep Snake River 7:00 Home

Friday 6-Oct Shelley 7:00 Shelley

Friday 13-Oct Sugar 7:00 Home

Thursday 19-Oct South Fremont 7:00 Home

JV Football 2017

Day Date opponent Time Site

Friday 25-Aug Jackson 4:00 Jackson

Friday 1-Sep North Fremont 4:00 Home

Friday 8-Sep West Jefferson 4:00 West J

Friday 15-Sep Salmon 4:00 Salmon

Friday 22-Sep Declo 4:00 Declo

Thursday 28-Sep Snake River 4:00 Snake

Thursday 5-Oct Shelley 4:00 Home

Friday 13-Oct Sugar 4:00 Home

Thursday 19-Oct South 4:00 Home
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